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II. Alcoholic beverages, tobacco products

IV. Housing services, water, electricity, gas and 

other fuels

VI. Healthcare

VIII. Information and communication

X. Education

XII. Insurance and financial services

I. Food and soft drinks

III. Clothing and shoes

V. Household items, household appliances 

and routine maintenance of housing

VII. Transport

IX. Recreation, sports and culture

XI. Restaurants and hotel services

XIII. Household goods and services, miscellaneous 

goods and services

Contribution, percentage points (p.p.)

Food products Non-food products Services

2018

2018

2020

2021

2021

2022

2023

114,3%

115,2%

111,1%

2019

110,0%

112,3%2022

108,8%
2023

2024 109,8%

Total +9,8 p.p.

+2,5 p.p.

+1,1 p.p.Food products

Non-food products

Services +6,2 p.p.
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